
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
13 
9 
3. 
5. 
7. 
23 
6 
4. 
.27 

Name 
Stefano BERGAMONTI 
Moreno GIACOMAZZI 
Marco BIASOLO 
Andrea PASSUELLO 
Enrico BERGAMIN 
Mauro BIASOLO 
Francesco DINALE 
Oscar ZANTOMIO 
Martino RAMPIN 

Motorcycle 
GSXR 1000 
GSXR 1000 
Aprilia RSV 1000 
ZX6R 
GSXR 750 
Kawasaki 636 
GSXR 1000 
GSXR 600 
RSV 1000 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 
8:17.557 
8:21.998 
8:22.632 
8:26.584 
8:30.161 
8:31.664 
8:43.644 
9:03.418 
9:07.809 

Diff 

4.441 
5.075 
9.027 

12.604 
14.107 
26.087 
45.861 
50.252 

Gap 

4.441 
0.634 
3.952 
3.577 
1.503 

11.980 
19.774 
4.391 

Best Tm 
1:37.817 
1:38.506 
1:37.682 
1:39.536 
1:40.458 
1:40.771 
1:40.549 
1:46.980 
1:47.464 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.441 

Avg. Speed 

150,785 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.682 

Best Speed 

153,609 

Best Lap by 

3. - Marco BIASOLO 
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Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

8. KING OF GROBNIK 
19.10.2014. 

SPEED BIKE 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:40:51 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

19.10.2014. 12:35 


